Specifications
Materials
Prefilter Membrane PES, asymmetric
Endfilter Membrane PES, asymmetric
Support fleece Polypropylene
Core Polypropylene
Capsule Housing Polypropylene
End caps Polypropylene

Soy Peptone Supplemented Cell Culture Media
Soy Peptone Supplemented Cell Culture Media
Order Information
Order Codes Pore size Pack Size Test pressure Max. Diffusion Min. Bubble Point
Nominally
[μm] [pieces] [bar|psi] [ml/min] [bar|psi]
MidiCaps®|Capsule
5471358G4--**--B 0.1 5 1.5|22 1.1 2.8|40.5
5475358G7--**--A 0.1 4 1.5|22 3 2.8|40.5
5475358G8--**--A 0.1 4 1.5|22 6 2.8|40.5
5475358G9--**--A 0.1 4 1.5|22 9 2.8|40.5
5475358G0--**--V 0.1 2 1.5|22 18 2.8|40.5
MaxiCaps®
5471358G1--** 0.1 1 1.5|22 25 2.8|40.5
5471358G2--** 0.1 1 1.5|22 50  2.8|40.5
5471358G3--** 0.1  1 1.5|22  75  2.8|40.5
MidiCaps®|Capsule
5471307F4--**--B 0.2 5 1.2|17.5 1.1 1.8|26
5475307F7--**--A 0.2 4 1.2|17.5 3 1.8|26
5475307F8--**--A 0.2 4 1.2|17.5 4 1.8|26
5475307F9--**--A 0.2 4 1.2|17.5 6 1.8|26
5475307F0--**--V 0.2 2 1.2|17.5 12 1.8|26
MaxiCaps®
5471307F1--** 0.2 1 1.2|17.5 18 1.8|26
5471307F2--** 0.2 1 1.2|17.5 36  1.8|26
5471307F3--** 0.2  1 1.2|17.5 54  1.8|26
**: Connector Styles
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Астана+7(7172)727-132, Волгоград(844)278-03-48, Воронеж(473)204-51-73, Екатеринбург(343)384-55-89,
Казань(843)206-01-48, Краснодар(861)203-40-90, Красноярск(391)204-63-61, Москва(495)268-04-70,